usD

Date

5:06 AM

Apr 21, 2018

Apr 21,2018

Apr 21, 2018

Apr 21, 2018

Apr 21,2018

Apr 21,2018

Apr 21,2018

Apr 21,2018

Apr 21, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 19, 2018

Apr 18, 2018

Apr 15, 2018

Apr 15, 2018

Apr 14,2018

Mar 31, 2018

Mar 29, 2018

v Past 30 days

Name

Transfer to Bank Account
Payment from Dru Allard
Payment from Katie Sharnick
PayPal Here MARK D ANNA
PayPal Here John Oglanagan

PayPal Here ROBERT
LINKENHOKER

PayPal Here JOHN BENOIT

PayPal Here STEPHEN C
BENDER

Payment from IOMC
Crossroads Crew

Payment from russo john
Fee reversal from PayPal
Refund to Steven Rykard
Payment from Steven Rykard
Transfer from Bank Account

Payment to Christopher
Campbell

Transfer to Bank Account
Payment from Katie Sharnick

Payment from Dru Allard

Gross

-$409.51 USD

$28.00 USD

$60.00 USD

$56.00 USD

$28.00 USD

$100.00 USD

$28.00 USD

$28.00 USD

$28.00 USD

$60.00 USD

$0.91 USD

-$21.00 USD

$21.00 USD

$2,000.00 USD

-$2,000.00 USD

-$76.00 USD

$20.00 USD

$56.00 USD

Fee

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

-$1.51 USD

-$0.76 USD

-$2.70 USD

-$0.76 USD

-$0.76 USD

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

-$0.91 USD

-$0.91 USD

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

Net

-$409.51 USD

$28.00 USD

$60.00 USD

$54.49 USD

$27.24 USD

$97.30 USD

$27.24 USD

$27.24 USD

$28.00 USD

$60.00 USD

$0.91 USD

-$20.09 USD

$20.09 USD

$2,000.00 USD

-$2,000.00 USD

-$76.00 USD

$20.00 USD

$56.00 USD

Balance

$0.00 USD

$409.51 USD

$381.51 USD

$321.51 USD

$267.02 USD

$239.78 USD

$142.48 USD

$115.24 USD

$88.00 USD

$60.00 USD

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

$20.09 USD

$2,000.00 USD

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

$76.00 USD

$56.00 USD



