USD ~

Past 30 days ∨

Date	Name	Gross	Fee	Net	Balance
5:06 AM	Transfer to Bank Account	-\$409.51 USD	\$0.00 USD	-\$409.51 USD	\$0.00 USD
Apr 21, 2018	Payment from Dru Allard	\$28.00 USD	\$0.00 USD	\$28.00 USD	\$409.51 USD
Apr 21, 2018	Payment from Katie Sharnick	\$60.00 USD	\$0.00 USD	\$60.00 USD	\$381.51 USD
Apr 21, 2018	PayPal Here MARK D ANNA	\$56.00 USD	-\$1.51 USD	\$54.49 USD	\$321.51 USD
Apr 21, 2018	PayPal Here John Oglanagan	\$28.00 USD	-\$0.76 USD	\$27.24 USD	\$267.02 USD
Apr 21, 2018	PayPal Here ROBERT LINKENHOKER	\$100.00 USD	-\$2.70 USD	\$97.30 USD	\$239.78 USD
Apr 21, 2018	PayPal Here JOHN BENOIT	\$28.00 USD	-\$0.76 USD	\$27.24 USD	\$142.48 USD
Apr 21, 2018	PayPal Here STEPHEN C BENDER	\$28.00 USD	-\$0.76 USD	\$27.24 USD	\$115.24 USD
Apr 21, 2018	Payment from IOMC Crossroads Crew	\$28.00 USD	\$0.00 USD	\$28.00 USD	\$88.00 USD
Apr 21, 2018	Payment from russo john	\$60.00 USD	\$0.00 USD	\$60.00 USD	\$60.00 USD
Apr 19, 2018	Fee reversal from PayPal	\$0.91 USD	\$0.00 USD	\$0.91 USD	\$0.00 USD
Apr 19, 2018	Refund to Steven Rykard	-\$21.00 USD	-\$0.91 USD	-\$20.09 USD	\$0.00 USD
Apr 18, 2018	Payment from Steven Rykard	\$21.00 USD	-\$0.91 USD	\$20.09 USD	\$20.09 USD
Apr 15, 2018	Transfer from Bank Account	\$2,000.00 USD	\$0.00 USD	\$2,000.00 USD	\$2,000.00 USD
Apr 15, 2018	Payment to Christopher Campbell	-\$2,000.00 USD	\$0.00 USD	-\$2,000.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
Apr 14, 2018	Transfer to Bank Account	-\$76.00 USD	\$0.00 USD	-\$76.00 USD	\$0.00 USD
Mar 31, 2018	Payment from Katie Sharnick	\$20.00 USD	\$0.00 USD	\$20.00 USD	\$76.00 USD
Mar 29, 2018	Payment from Dru Allard	\$56.00 USD	\$0.00 USD	\$56.00 USD	\$56.00 USD